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' ’ CITY OF PROVIDENCE - RHODE ISLAND - Walter H. Reynolds, Mayor

The Public Service Engineer

Peter J. Hicks, Jr. 112 Union St., Providence 3, R. 1.
Public Service Engineer ' '

- October 3, 1962

Mr. D. Everett Whelan
City Clerk

City Hall

Providence, Rhode Island

Dear Mr., Whelan:

I enclose herewith the bill of the
Narragansett Electric Company for the month
of September, 1962, for the street lighting
of the City of Providence.

‘- The total net amount of the bill is
$39,953.79.

PJH,JR:iat
Enc.

: IN CITY COUNCIL
- 0CT 18 1962

APBROVED: :
CAIDEUCE ¥y
d CLERKS L , ~ -
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CITY CLERK'S OFFICE
PROVIDENCE, R.1.
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14 JOHN STREET
PROVIDENCE, R. .

October 11, 1962

- My dear Mr, Whelan:

Thank you for the Resolution and
congratulations extended to me by His
Honor Mayor Walter H., Reynolds, and
the Providence City Council.

I had a pleasant 95th Birthday,
\ - and was visited by many friends.

I trust you will convey to Mayor
} Reynolds and the City Council, my

: heartfelt thanks for this Birthday
rememberance .

_ Sincerely,

"‘d" ’ . " P
’ S B
Mr, D, HBverett Whelan
City Clerk
Providence City Hall IN CITY COUNCIL

Providence, Rhode Island

WHEREUPON IT IS ORDERED THA

E EHE SAME BE RECEIVED.
. CLERi
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JOSEPH C. SCUNCIO
CHAIRMAN & SECRETARY
JOHN W, MOAKLER
LEE A, WORRELL

BUREAU OF LICENSES

CITY HALL, PROVIDENCE 3, RHODE ISLAND
October 5, 1962,

To the Honorable City Council
City Hall, Providence, R. I.
Gentlemen:
' in accordance with the provisions of Chapter 2275 of the Public
Laws of 1935, the Bureau of Licenses herewith submits a report of its activi-
ties for the quarter ending September 30, 1962:

Intoxicating Beverage Licenses

Class A - Retaller's 1 $500.00

Class B - Victualling 1 h29.00

Class F - 2l Hour 2 20,00 $9L9.00
Business and Non-Business Licenses

Laundry 152 1,520,00

Sunday Sales . 9 90.00

Hawkers & Peddlers 7 35,00

Junk Gatherers 1 5.00

Second-Hand Stores 6 150.00

Constables With Power 2 50.00

Constables without Power 2 50.00

Permit to Carry Weapons 3 6.00

Hackney Carriage Power Vehicle 121 1,210.00

Hackney Carriage Drivers Licenses 330 330.00

Vehicle License 62 124,00

Show and Dance 345 2,860.00

Pool Tables 3 300.00

Athletic Exhibitions on Sunday 2 30.00

Bingo 46 368,00 7,128.00
Dog Licenses

Dogs 232 Lh2,.80 L42.80
Departmental Credits

Transfer Licenses .32 435.00
Registration Fees on Dog Licenses 232 34.80 L69.80



JOSEPH C. SCUNCIO
CHAIRMAN & SECRETARY
JOHN W, MOAKLER
LEE A, WORRELL

BUREAU OF LICENSES

CITY HALL, PROVIDENCE 3, RHODE ISLAND

Badge and Plate Fund

Peddlers Badges

Junk Gatherers Badges
Newsboys Badges

Hack, Carriage Drivers Badges
Hack. Carriage Markers

Truck Markers

Totals

18
4
16
329
121

62

550

October 5, 1962

$9.00

8.00
164.50
60,50
31.00

1,591

Respectfully submitted,

For the Bureau of Licenses

IN CITY COUNCIL
0CT 18 1962

READ:

WHEREUPON IT IS ORDERED THAT

THE SAME BE RECEIVED,

4

T CLERK

-

Jéf,/$2ﬁz;¢¢1ﬂat)

Chairman and Secretary.

$275.00

$9,264.60



FILED

Dor § 3 12PH°R2

CITY CLERK'S OFFICE
PROVIDENCE, R. 1.
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Harbor Master

>
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CITY OF PROVIDENCE - RHODE ISLAND ~ Walter H. Reynolds, Mayor

To The Honorable City Council

City Hall

Providence, Rhode Island

Gentlemen:

Office of the Port Agent -- Harbor Master

CITY HALL

October 11, 1962

The following rigs arrived in the harbor during the perlod

of July 1,

1962 to September 30, 1962:

Steamships 87
Motor Vessels 208
Barges 27
Tugs 149

471

The following cargo arrived in the harbor, and the following
cargo was shipped during the period of July 1, 1962 to September 30,1962

RECEIVED

Gasoline
Fuel 0ils
Kerosene
Diesel
ILube 0Oils
Asphalt
Chemicals
Cement
‘Lumber
Coal
Gen.Cargo

TOTAL:

730,964 Tons

606,274
72,455
34’842
20,107
63,868

5,234,
29,165
13,610

122,462

7,266

1,706,247 TONS

IN CITY COUNCIL

00T 181982

READ:

THE SAME BE RECEIVED.
szézire Fa
/ .

WHEREUPON IT IS ORDERED THAT

Ll
CLERK

SHIPPED
Gasoline 126,151 Tons
Fuel 0ils 42 779
Kerosene 6,010 "
Diesel 4,714 ks
Scrap 22,060 "
Asphalt 16,409 *
Gen.Cargo 606 "
TOTAL: 218,729 TONS
55’(‘&;(}: ‘1'* r. ﬁ
TOTAL. 1,706 247 Tons Received

L

l;j

218,722 Tons Shipped
&, 924,?79 (Tons Received and Shipped
L.fall

'VQ;Q truly yours
N 7 é;bdé/g

. dJames J,/Fisher
L~ Port Agdé% -~ Harbor Master



CFILED
Ocr IS 2°u5 PH 62

CITY CLERR'S UFFICE
PROVIDENCE, R. 1.
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CARGO RECEIVED

FROM JULY 1, 1962 to SEPTEMBER 30, 1962

Gasoline
Fuel Oils
Keroséne
Diesel
Lube Oils
Asphalt
Chemicals
Cement
Lumber
Coal
Gen.Cargo

+ TOTAL:

JULY

232,392 ¢

213,235
37,127
13,607

9,214

800
8,196
24,000
3’161

541,732

TOTAL TONS RECEIVED:

ons -
ft

it
it

Tons

AUGUST

231,328 tons

221,349
395
8,759
4y540
58,53/,
1,736
9,108
5,970
52,875
2,847

597,441 Tons

1t
u
fl
1"
1
1"
1t
f
1]

SEPTEMBER

267,244 tons
1

171,690
34,933
12,476

6,353
5,334
2,698
11,861
7,640
45,587
1,258

567,074 T

1,706,247 TONS

ons
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CARGO SHIPPED FROM JULY 1, 1962 to SEPTEMEER 30, 1962

Gasoline

Fuel 0Oils

Kerosene
Diesgel
Scrap
Asphalt
Gen.Cargoe

TOTAL:

JULY

37,582 Tons

12,573 "
1,512
1,967 "
17,262 ©

70,896 Tons

TOTAL TONS SHIPPED:

AUGUST

49,687 Tons
16,187
2,152
1,579 1]
4,798 1t
12 s 909 1

87,312 Tons

SEPTEMBER

38,882 Tons
14,019 "
2,346 "
1,168 "
3,500 "
606 "

60,521 Tons

218,729  TONS
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REPORT OF THE CITY MESSENGER

For the monthof AUGUS T,

- 1962

To the Honorable the City Council of the City of Providence: .

10-9-62

Complying with the provisions of the City Ordinances the undersigned

: reports to your honorable body the following statement of "the expenditures

o and liabilities incurred in the care and superintendence of the City Hall and
* adjacent sidewalks," for the months of

| ~ For lighting City Bally. e d 957,03

250.98

510 =5 SOOI

163,07

B T 1= OSSO SO

' pay-roll of clerks, engineer, fireman,
janitors, elevator men, watchman, etc., ...

8,669.91

352.98
1’&-79-95

B N SUP DI S, et bt
N

salary of City Sergeant and Deputy, ..o,

Foal

4

X,

-
SOR Y

.

NEW FUMIEUT®, oot

- ' furnishings and rePAILS, ..o s

i
i

2,878.68

-
T4 = " telephone service, excess calls. . ...

Rental - 112 Union Street 1,000.00
$15,752.60

i

Y
S ¥
LR NN

IN CITY COUNCIL
0CT 18 1962

PRSP eTIST PRPPIPR SRR S

READ: . ,
WHEREUPON IT IS ORDERED THAT

o THE SAME BE RECEIVED.
/Oéréwgwmw
r ' CLERK

bmitted,

gy el
ALWCity Sergeant

Acting as City Messenger.
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10-9-62 REPORT OF THE CITY MESSENGER

For the monthof SEP TEMBER

1962

To the Honorable the City Council of the City of Providence:

& Complying with the provisions of the City Ordinances the undersigned
- reports to your honorable body the following statement of '"the expenditures
) and liabilities incurred in the care and superintendence of the City Hall and
- adjacent sidewalks," for the months of

C . For lighting City Hall, _____._...._....____._...% 92.62
B BOWCLy e 250.98

fuel, 8’4 .00

. - pay-roll of clerks, engineer, fireman, 688
T . janitors, elevator men, watchman, etc.,........... Ts .29

o Lll.20
salary of City Sergeant and Deputy, . ... ... .. 1,183.96

SUPPLIES, o e

NEW FUTMITTULE, oo ettt
furnishings and repairs, ...

telephone service, excess calls ..., 2,753.41

Rental - 112 Union Street 1,000.00

1h,307.46

R

IN CITY COUNCIL

READ:
WHEREUPON IT IS ORDERED THAT

m Respectfully stbnitted ,
‘ y CLERK A / ‘
% é ity Sergeant
Acfing as City Messenger.
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CITY OF PROVIDENCE ~ RHODE ISLAND - Walter H. Reynolds, Mayor

F-C FOUNDE CL=Xey
C 1038\
Q4poRaTEl

TRAFFIC ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

ROGER T. CHANDLER 147 Fountain Street
Traffic Engineer _ T Providence 3, R. 1.
JOHN 1. LOGAN -

Assistant Traffic Engineer

October kL, 1962

Honorable City Council
City Hall

Providence, R.I,
Gentlemens

We have completed our investigation of traffic conditions at
the intersection of Carleton St. and Roanoke St, which you requested.

Volume counts made at this location show low volumes of traffic
on both of these streets. In addition, our aceident recomds show
only eight reported accidents at this location since January 1, 1959.

In view of these facts, we do not recommend the installation ‘
of Stop signs at this intersection, )

Very b

&P . L
- 0 T.’ Chandler
. fic Engineer

CFA:pf

IN CITY COUNCIL
0CT 18 1962
READ:

WHEREUPON IT 1S ORDERED THAT .
THE SAME BE RECEIVED, a1, .

LR . BRI )

_ g CLERK \

}o

4,,»‘.
[a)



FILED
fer § 3 2u PH'BY

BITY GLERK'S OFFICE
PROVIBENGE, R 1






SHS

Ve

City of Providence
DEPARTMENT OF MILX INSPECTION
- : C. V. Chapin Hospital

153 Eaton Street, Providence, R.I.
October 18, 1962

To the Hohorable, The City Council of the City of
Providence, Gentlemen:

- . The following list of individuals, firms, companies,
corporations, ete,, with the approval of the Inspector of
Milk, Respectfully request licenses to sell milk, cream
and skimmed milk in the City of Providence.

spectfulgy submitted,

seph Smith, M.D.
nspector of Milk

o SIT & SIP GRILLE & FOUNTAIN
- 70 968 Atwells Avenue

Providence, R.I,
IN CITY COUNCIL

—~ Pizza Palace
571 83 Burlington Street N OCT 181952

Providence, R.I. E AND GRANTED

KILL@NGLY STORE
72 -21 killingly Street
&frovrﬂence, R.T.

5
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CITY CLERK'S OFFICE

PROVIDENCE, R.1. : _ : )  BIY CLERK'S gFFycp
| . PROVIDENCE, g ¢






